Doc M Solutions
The Sanitaryware Company has been born out of 40-years market-leading
washroom knowledge and expertise. In terms of compliance, durability and
design we are confident our products will meet and exceed your
requirements. As well as working with a finite selection of reputable
business partners we also bring to you our in-house brand SanCeram.
SanCeram has been developed utilising our extensive knowledge and
understanding of the washroom industry. We have sought and handpicked

CIST216B Sensor surrond - Matt Black
Wash Basins
Order code Description
CHWB101 Wall hung 380 left hand tap hole basin
CHWB102 Wall hung 380 right hand tap hole basin
Taps
Order code Description
SCBW119 SanCeram sensor tap
SCBW120 TMV3 sequential tap
327966 Electroflo contemporary sensor tap - Matt Black
Traps and Wastes
Order code Description
A10R Plastic bottle trap
TSWC114 Modern metal bottle trap
VSN625BK Modern metal bottle trap - Matt Black
Back Rests
Order code Description
DM0167CR WC back rest - Chrome
GRBR101 WC back rest - White
GRBR102 WC back rest - Blue
GRBR103 WC back rest - Dark Grey
GRBR201MB WC back rest - Matt Black
TMV3 Valves
Order code Description
SCBW113 15mm TMV3 valve
Individual Items
Grab Rails
Contemporary Chrome Grab Rail:
480mm - GRAB122 620mm - GRAB123 Hinged - GRAB124
Contemporary Matt Black Grab Rail:
480mm - GRAB122B 620mm - GRAB123B Hinged - GRAB124B
Powder Coated Steel Grab Rails - Exposed fixing for dry environments
Stainless Steel Grab Rails - Concealed fixing for wet environments
Powder Coated Stainless Steel Grab Rails - Concealed fixing for wet environments
Contemporary Stainless Steel Coated Grab Rails - Concealed fixing for
wet environments
Exposed Grab Rails: Our Steel grab rails are suited to dry environments and have
exposed fixings.
Concealed Grab Rails: Our Stainless Steel grab rails are suitable for use in wet
environments and designed with concealed fixings.
455mm Stainless Steel Powder Coated Concealed Fixing Grab Rail:
White - GRAB201 Blue - GRAB204 Light Grey - GRAB207 Dark Grey - GRAB210
600mm Stainless Steel Powder Coated Concealed Fixing Grab Rail:
White - GRAB202 Blue - GRAB205 Light Grey - GRAB208 Dark Grey - GRAB211
Hinged Stainless Steel Powder Coated Concealed Fixing Grab Rail:
White - GRAB203 Blue - GRAB206 Light Grey - GRAB209 Dark Grey - GRAB212
Stainless Steel Grab Rail:
450mm - GRAB113 600mm - GRAB114 Hinged - GRAB115
450mm Powder Coated Grab Rail:
White - GRAB101 Blue - GRAB104 Dark Grey - GRAB110
600mm Powder Coated Grab Rail:
White - GRAB102 Blue - GRAB105 Dark Grey - GRAB111
800mm Hinged Powder Coated Grab Rail:
White - GRAB103 Blue - GRAB106 Dark Grey - GRAB112
Grab Rail colour: RAL colour reference: LRV value:
White RAL 9016 LRV 87
Blue RAL 5011 LRV 6
Dark Grey RAL 7016 LRV 8